
We are a small business ran by 2 Electricians.

We really appreciate your help!

American Made Products
Save Time

Save Money
Make it Easy

Contractors

08/30/2025



Wire Pulling Marker Booklets
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10-page design o�ers best value 15 strips, each number 1-24

5 strips, each number 25-42
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SP208-1-42
Patent # D895,007

Made in USA

SP208-1-42SPW-1-42
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Faster
Wire Markers

Slim Pack White

And Better
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SPW-1-4215 pcs. 1-24
5 pcs. 25-42 Patent # D895,007

Slim Pack



SWH-1-42

208-1-42 480-1-42
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480-1-42
Patent # D895,007

Made in USA

STANDARD
Patented “Faster and Better” Design

14-page design

15 strips, each number 1-42

Our #1 Selling design 

2020 NEC 210.5 (C) (1): “... each ungrounded 
conductor of a branch circuit shall be identi�ed
by phase ....”

2020 NEC 210.5 (C) (1) (a): “... the means of
identi�cation shall be permitted to be by
seperate color coding ....”

Wire Pulling Marker Booklets

1
-4

2

Wire Pulling Booklet

208-1-42



SWH-43-84

208-43-84 480-43-84

STANDARD
Patented “Faster and Better” Design

14-page design

15 strips, each number 43-84

2020 NEC 210.5 (C) (1): “... each ungrounded 
conductor of a branch circuit shall be identi�ed
by phase ....”

2020 NEC 210.5 (C) (1) (a): “... the means of
identi�cation shall be permitted to be by
seperate color coding ....”

Wire Pulling Marker Booklets

SWH-43-84Made in USA



Classic Marker Booklets

Made in USA

Made in USA Made in USA

Made in USAMade in USA

Our Version of the

Classic styled marker

booklets. Our Cover

features make them

“Faster And Better”.

Marker Booklet Cross Reference

FAB

CLW-0-45

CLW-46-90

CLW-AZ-015

NUM-0-9

LET-A-Z

Ideal

44-103

44-104

44-102

44-101

44-148

3M

SPB-03

SPB-14

SPB-02

SPB-01

SPB-12

T&B

WM-0-45

WM-46-90

WM-A-Z

WM-0-9M

N/A

F4P

WM 1-45

WM 46-90

WM A-Z, 0-15

WM 0-9

N/A

NSI

WMB-3

WMB-15

WMB-2

WMB-1

WMB-12

Panduit

PCMB-3

PCMB-14

PCMB-2

PCMB-1

N/A



Terminating Marker Booklets
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Save $$$ on Labor and Material costs by using our
high number booklets as opposed to a 0-9 booklet 



Phase Label Booklets
15 Labels each Booklet, each label measures 2-7/8” x 1-5/8”
Laminated with a 7-year UV rated laminate. 

2020 NEC 210.5 (C) (1) (b): “Posting of Identi�cation Means. The method
utilized for conductors originating within each branch-circuit panelboard
... shall be permanently posted at each branch-circuit panelboard... . The
label shall be of su�cient durability to withstand the environment involved
and shall not be handwritten.”



Labels

2020 NEC 408.4 (A)  “Every
circuit ... shall be legibly
identi�ed ... in a circuit
directory ... of a
panelboard ....”

2020 NEC 110.16 (A)
“Electrical equipment ...
shall be ... marked to
warn ... of potential arc
�ash hazards ....”

2020 NEC 230.85 “For one-
and two-family dwelling
units, ... (1) Service
disconnects marked as
follows:
EMERGENCY DISCONNECT,
SERVICE DISCONNECT”

UV Laminated

UV Laminated

2020 NEC 406.4 (D) (2) (C)
... their cover plates shall be
marked “GFCI Protected”....



Labels

PHR-CW-5
5 labels per pack

Each label measures 3” x 3”  

PHR-CCW-5
5 labels per pack

Each label measures 3” x 3”  

HLO-CPH-5
5 labels per pack

Each label measures 3” x 3”  

HLO-BPH-5
5 labels per pack

Each label measures 3” x 3”  

HLO-APH-5
5 labels per pack

Each label measures 3” x 3”  

EPI1-1
3.5” x 5”, UV Laminated

EP1-1
3.5” x 5”, UV Laminated

MEP1-1
3.5” x 5”, UV Laminated



VLB-24-5
VLB-120-5
VLB-120208-5
VLB-208-5

VLB-277-5
VLB-277480-5
VLB-480-5

Label Cards

VLC-120-1
VLC-208-1
VLC-277-1
VLC-480-1

VLA-120-1
VLA-208-1
VLA-277-1
VLA-480-1

Label Size: 2.25” x .5” Label Size: 4.5” x 1.125” Label Size: 9” x 2”

Signify legend type in the following format:

MCA-Legend

Example:  MCA-1 for #1
  MCA-N for Letter N

Single Legend Marker Cards Sequential Legend Marker Cards

Available types:

Retail Pack

VLC-120-5
VLC-208-5
VLC-277-5
VLC-480-5

Retail Pack Retail Pack

VLA-120-5
VLA-208-5
VLA-277-5
VLA-480-5

5-pcs 5-pcs5-pcs

VLB-24-1
VLB-120-1
VLB-120208-1
VLB-208-1

VLB-277-1
VLB-277480-1
VLB-480-1

MCA-1-33
MCA-34-66
MCA-67-99
MCA-100-124
MCA-125-149
MCA-150-174
MCA-175-199
MCA-200-224

MCA-225-149
MCA-150-174
MCA-175-199
MCA-200-224
MCA-225-249
MCA-250-274
MCA-275-299



Label Sheets

Receptacle Label Sheets

7/16”

2”

Fire Alarm Device Label Sheets

Devices- 6.1

www.fabelectricalproducts.com

1/2”

2-1/2”

1/2”

2-1/2”



Miscellaneous

www.fabelectricalproducts.com

Complex Loto Tag

Custom Colors



MASTER BEDRM RCPTS
MASTER BEDRM LTS

MASTER BATH RCPTS
MASTER BATH LTS

BEDROOM 1 RCPTS
BEDROOM 1 LTS

BEDROOM 2 RCPTS
BEDROOM 2 LTS

BEDROOM 3 RCPTS
BEDROOM 3 LTS

BEDROOM 4 RCPTS
BEDROOM 4 LTS

BEDROOM 5 RCPTS
BEDROOM 5 LTS

EXTERIOR LTS

KITCHEN RCPTS 1
KITCHEN RCPTS 2
KITCHEN LIGHTS

FAMILY RM RCPTS
FAMILY RM LTS

LIVING RM RCPTS
LIVING RM LTS

DINING RM RCPTS
DINING RM LTS

DEN RCPTS
DEN LTS

OFFICE RCPTS
OFFICE LTS

UTILITY RCPTS
UTILITY LTS

MAIN
REFRIGERATOR

FREEZER
RANGE

DISPOSAL
COMPACTOR
DISHWASHER

HEATING 1
HEATING 2

AIR COND 1
AIR COND 2

WATER HEATER 1
WATER HEATER 2

WASHER
DRYER

BATH 1 GFCI
BATH2 GFCI
BATH 3 GFCI

EXTERIOR LTS
EXTERIOR LTS

FREEZER
GARAGE FRIDGE

EV CHARGER
WELDER RCPT
POOL HEATER

SECURITY SYSTEM
FIREPLACE

SMOKE DETECTOR
WATER PUMP

ELECTRIC FENCE

GARAGE DOOR
GARAGE RCPTS

GARAGE LTS
SHED RCPT

SEASONAL YARD RCPT
GATE

ENTERTNMNT SYSTEM
COMM RCPT

BACKUP POWER
INTERNET ROUTER

PLAYROOM
GARDEN RCPT
GARDEN LTS

POND
EXHAUST FAN

SUMP PUMP
RV RCPT

FOUNTAIN RCPT
HOT TUB

GARDEN RCPT
GARDEN LTS

SEASNL EAVE RCPTS
SOLAR

GENERATOR
PATIO RCPTS

PATIO LTS
BARBECUE

SUNROOM RCPTS
SUNROOM LTS

ATTIC RCPT

Made in USA

RES-PNL

10-page booklet
5 pages of each type
Vinyl labels

Each label measures
 Approx. 1.6” x .21”
Works great with our
CD2 circuit directory

Miscellaneous

Circuit Directory Pocket, sticky back
5.5” x 7.5”, Includes 1 circuit directory label
1 per pack



FCS-HTLS
30 �ash cards per pack

Each card measures 3.5” x 5”

Miscellaneous

FCS-EM-MBAA
30 �ash cards per pack

Each card measures 3.5” x 5”

Lab

4SDB-50-75

4S Deep
Box

fabelectricalproducts.com

4” Square Deep Box
with 1/2” & 3/4” K.O.’s

For Educational Purposes Only

4SDB-50/75 4SDB-75

4SDB-75/100 4SDB-100

4SBD-50

Metallic Boxes and Accesories
Flash Cards

Wire

Strippers

fabelectricalproducts.com

Lab

Basic Electrician Hand Tools
Flash Cards

Dates: ___________________to____________________

Contractor:_________________________

Solar Underground Lighting Power
Conduit Single Line Fire Alarm Low Voltage

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Sun:

Solar Underground Lighting Power
Conduit Single Line Fire Alarm Low Voltage

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Sat:

Solar Underground Lighting Power
Conduit Single Line Fire Alarm Low Voltage

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Fri:

Solar Underground Lighting Power
Conduit Single Line Fire Alarm Low Voltage

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Thurs:

Solar Underground Lighting Power
Conduit Single Line Fire Alarm Low Voltage

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Wed:

Solar Underground Lighting Power
Conduit Single Line Fire Alarm Low Voltage

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Tues:

Solar Underground Lighting Power
Conduit Single Line Fire Alarm Low Voltage

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Mon:

Solar Underground Lighting Power
Conduit Single Line Fire Alarm Low Voltage

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Sun:

Apprentice Time
Record Booklet

ATRB1

ATRB1
13 Pages

Each booklet measures 3-5/16” x 5.75”

Dates: ______________________to_______________________

Contractor: _________________________

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Sat:

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Fri:

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Thurs:

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Wed:

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Tues:

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Mon:

8 10 12 Other: ____O�Sun:

Mileage: _________Start Time: _______

Supervisor: _________________________

PTRB1

Personal Time
Record Booklet

PTRB1
13 Pages

Each booklet measures 3-5/16” x 5.75”

Apprentice Time Record Booklet Personal Time Record Booklet



Non-Stock Items

Custom Stickers



Aluminum Sign

DS1-1 7” x 10”, 1/4” mounting holes



Don’t see yours?
Help us out and
place an order with
them.

Gilbert, AZ
Gilbert South, AZ

Tolleson, AZ
Anaheim, CA
Riverside, CA

Commerce City, CO
Englewood, CO
Stapleton, CO

Port St. Lucie, FL
Titusville, FL
Athens, GA
Livonia, MI

Novi, MI
Waterford, MI

Aiken, SC
NE Columbia, SC

West Columbia, SC
San Antonio, TX (Downtown)

Dulles, VA
Manassas, VA

Banning, CA
Bakers�eld, CA

Orange, CA
Merced, CA

Modesto, CA
Visalia, CA

Fort Collins, CO
Boise, ID

Nampa, ID
Bozeman, MT
Cleveland, OH
Ardmore, OK

Bartlesville, OK
Co�eyville, KS
Edmond, OK

Enid, OK
Lawton, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Ponca City, OK

Tulsa, OK
Dallas, TX

(Vendor # 0600058543)

INC
ELECTRIC SUPPLY

Anthony Wholesale Electric

Merced, CA

Find Us On:



2020 NEC 90.4 Enforcement. “... The authority having jurisdiction for
enforcement of the Code has the responsibility for making
interpretations of the rules, for deciding on the approval of
equipment and materials ....”

Code references throughout this catalog are merely references,
refer to the authority having jurisdiction before making purchases.
No warranty of merchantability, �tness for a particular purpose or
consequential damages.


